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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
1     Ben Sathre             M2024         1/22    4:48       14:51
2     Nick Hird              M2529         1/45    4:57       15:20
3     Corey Towle            M2529         2/45    4:57       15:20
4     Tommy Ries Jr          M2529         3/45    4:58       15:23
5     Benjamin Lloyd         M3034         1/39    5:01       15:33
6     Tyler Sullivan         M2024         2/22    5:05       15:43
7     Michael Craddick       M2529         4/45    5:08       15:55
8     Michael Nordberg       M3034         2/39    5:11       16:02
9     Phil Young             M2529         5/45    5:11       16:03
10    Alex Arman             M2024         3/22    5:17       16:22
11    Jeff Paul              M3034         3/39    5:20       16:31
12    Pasca Cheriuyot        F2529         1/70    5:25       16:48
13    Krzysztof Ozog         M4549         1/28    5:27       16:51
14    Kevin Sommer           M4549         2/28    5:32       17:08
15    Julius Cortez          M3034         4/39    5:34       17:15
16    Ryan Case              M3034         5/39    5:35       17:18
17    Joshua Sherrod         M3539         1/36    5:36       17:20
18    Janusz Sarnicki        M4549         3/28    5:38       17:25
19    Tim Jung               M2024         4/22    5:40       17:32
20    Michael Kabela         M4549         4/28    5:40       17:34
21    Jen Paul               F3034         1/73    5:42       17:38
22    Jerry Lack             M5054         1/18    5:42       17:39
23    Matt McClelland        M3539         2/36    5:44       17:45
24    Marshall Phares        M2024         5/22    5:46       17:51
25    David Timmsen          M3539         3/36    5:53       18:14
26    Joseph Timmsen         M4044         1/25    5:54       18:17
27    Joshua Hopewell        M3539         4/36    5:55       18:20
28    John Anderson          M2024         6/22    5:57       18:25
29    Brock Detoye           M3034         6/39    6:01       18:37
30    Derek Radosevich       M3034         7/39    6:05       18:50
31    Nathan Soria           M1314          1/9    6:06       18:54
32    Shawn Moeller          M3034         8/39    6:10       19:06
33    Ashley Anderson        F2529         2/70    6:15       19:20
34    Jeff Brown             M4549         5/28    6:15       19:21
35    Potiphar Nkhoma        M4549         6/28    6:15       19:23
36    Casey McDermott        F2024         1/52    6:16       19:24
37    Danielle Smith         F2024         2/52    6:16       19:26
38    Marvin McMeekan        M4549         7/28    6:23       19:47
39    Anthony Pena           M1314          2/9    6:24       19:50
40    Michael Converse       M2529         6/45    6:25       19:53
41    Scott Caldwell         M5054         2/18    6:25       19:54
42    Madison Case           F1314          1/7    6:26       19:54
43    Matt Connelly          M3539         5/36    6:30       20:08
44    Koami Kunakey          M3034         9/39    6:34       20:20
45    Jessup Schroeder       M3539         6/36    6:35       20:23
46    Connor Carr            M1314          3/9    6:36       20:25
47    Cory McAnelly          M2529         7/45    6:38       20:32
48    Cheston Che Van Huss   M2024         7/22    6:39       20:35
49    David Reid             M4549         8/28    6:40       20:38
50    Mark Rushek            M2024         8/22    6:42       20:45
51    Jackie Means           F3034         2/73    6:44       20:51
52    Joel Madden            M3539         7/36    6:44       20:51
53    Michael Vollbrecht     M3034        10/39    6:44       20:52
54    Billy Butler           M3539         8/36    6:44       20:52
55    Jen Foley              F3539         1/57    6:45       20:55
56    Sharon Carr            F2529         3/70    6:45       20:56
57    Dennis Langdon         M5559         1/10    6:46       20:58
58    Andrew Thompson        M4044         2/25    6:47       21:00
59    Christian Lannan       M0910         1/16    6:50       21:10
60    Kevin Kurrle           M5054         3/18    6:50       21:11
61    Conor Smith            M2529         8/45    6:50       21:11
62    Jeff Stringham         M6064          1/9    6:51       21:13
63    John Monroe            M3034        11/39    6:53       21:19
64    Jason Barber           M3034        12/39    6:54       21:22
65    Julio Jorge            M2529         9/45    6:54       21:23
66    Matthew Rivera         M4044         3/25    6:55       21:24
67    Roadog McKibben        M5054         4/18    6:55       21:25
68    Mark Cook              M6064          2/9    6:57       21:32
69    Amanda Brandt          F2024         3/52    7:01       21:44
70    Susie Cunningham       F3034         3/73    7:01       21:45
71    Nicholas Deblois       M1516          1/8    7:02       21:47
72    David Gonzalez         M3034        13/39    7:03       21:49
73    Tom McKay              M5054         5/18    7:03       21:51
74    Craig Patterson        M6064          3/9    7:04       21:53
75    Terry O'Connell        M6064          4/9    7:04       21:55
76    Clayton Streed         M1314          4/9    7:05       21:57
77    Katie Croegaert        F2529         4/70    7:05       21:57
78    Olivia Rawson          F1112          1/6    7:06       21:58
79    Josh Wolf              M2529        10/45    7:06       21:59
80    Chris Schwenn          M4549         9/28    7:06       22:01
81    John Gaspar            M2529        11/45    7:08       22:05
82    Brooke Ashcraft        F2024         4/52    7:09       22:08
83    Kelan Moylan           M3539         9/36    7:10       22:12
84    Bill Tallman           M3539        10/36    7:11       22:14
85    Jason Gephart          M3539        11/36    7:11       22:16
86    Nicole Reed            F2529         5/70    7:13       22:21
87    Austin Mayfield        M2529        12/45    7:13       22:21
88    Rachel Wyffels         F2529         6/70    7:13       22:21
89    Jeff Deppe             M4044         4/25    7:14       22:23
90    Jennifer Mejia         F3539         2/57    7:15       22:28
91    Cathy Lack             F5054         1/35    7:16       22:30
92    Tyler Drury            M2529        13/45    7:16       22:31
93    Jeff Schultz           M4044         5/25    7:18       22:36
94    Mary Vollbrecht        F2529         7/70    7:18       22:38
95    Ryne Sederstrom        M2529        14/45    7:19       22:40
96    Rich Cunningham        M4549        10/28    7:22       22:48
97    Tanner Morrison        M3034        14/39    7:22       22:48
98    Patrick Jewell         M3539        12/36    7:22       22:48
99    Doug Schryver          M5054         6/18    7:22       22:49
100   Keriann Wilder         F2024         5/52    7:22       22:49
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101   Alex Thomas            M2529        15/45    7:25       22:59
102   Caleb Kibling          M1112          1/8    7:26       23:02
103   Theresa Walter         F5054         2/35    7:27       23:04
104   Philip Gambon          M5054         7/18    7:28       23:08
105   Melissa Tolle          F3539         3/57    7:28       23:09
106   Brandon Tolle          M4044         6/25    7:29       23:11
107   Linda Roeder           F6064         1/17    7:32       23:20
108   Shelagh Phillips       F3539         4/57    7:32       23:20
109   Nicholas Cunningham    M0910         2/16    7:32       23:21
110   Jon Richmiller         M2529        16/45    7:35       23:28
111   Johnny Hawkins         M4044         7/25    7:36       23:33
112   Jeff Justin            M5054         8/18    7:36       23:33
113   Trinity Borland        F1112          2/6    7:36       23:34
114   David Hope             M6064          5/9    7:37       23:35
115   Patricia Kautz         F2024         6/52    7:37       23:35
116   Rachel Levien          F2529         8/70    7:37       23:36
117   Katy Kautz             F2024         7/52    7:37       23:37
118   Lisa Foster            F4549         1/16    7:38       23:38
119   Angie Kersten          F3539         5/57    7:38       23:39
120   Junior Delapaz         M3539        13/36    7:38       23:40
121   Daniel Debacker        M4044         8/25    7:38       23:40
122   Chase Brandt           M1314          5/9    7:39       23:43
123   Timothy Chen           M5054         9/18    7:40       23:44
124   Aaron Schaefer         F3539         6/57    7:40       23:44
125   Daniel Speck           M3034        15/39    7:41       23:49
126   Monique Jackson        F2529         9/70    7:44       23:57
127   Clare Gadient          F6064         2/17    7:44       23:58
128   Brannon Ramsdale       M2529        17/45    7:45       24:01
129   Tremaine Dunbar        M0910         3/16    7:46       24:03
130   Nicole Callahan        F3539         7/57    7:47       24:06
131   Nick Rushek            M3034        16/39    7:49       24:12
132   Kathryn Monroe         F3034         4/73    7:49       24:13
133   Chris Callahan         M3539        14/36    7:51       24:19
134   Kevin Quijas           M3539        15/36    7:51       24:20
135   Lauren Converse        F2024         8/52    7:51       24:20
136   Gina Sturdy            F3539         8/57    7:52       24:21
137   Owen Lindmark          M1112          2/8    7:52       24:23
138   Julian Sanchez         F3539         9/57    7:53       24:24
139   Scott Wierson          M3539        16/36    7:53       24:25
140   Katie Moore            F2024         9/52    7:54       24:28
141   Jamie Robb             M0910         4/16    7:55       24:33
142   Christopher Guize      M1112          3/8    7:56       24:36
143   Heather Busse          F2529        10/70    7:57       24:39
144   Gina Loken             F4044         1/51    7:59       24:44
145   Kathi Dellaca          F6064         3/17    7:59       24:44
146   Megan Finn             F2024        10/52    7:59       24:44
147   Maria Price            F3034         5/73    7:59       24:45
148   Aaron Kimbal           M2529        18/45    7:59       24:45
149   Teresa Kurtenbach      F3034         6/73    8:00       24:47
150   Ben Rhodes             M0910         5/16    8:01       24:49
151   Luke Hummel            M1112          4/8    8:01       24:50
152   James Pastrnak         M2024         9/22    8:01       24:51
153   Tiffany Vrstal         F2024        11/52    8:01       24:51
154   Stephen Rhodes         M4044         9/25    8:02       24:52
155   Christina Bellin       F2024        12/52   24:52            
156   Rita Schaeffer         F6064         4/17    8:02       24:53
157   Rob Woodall            M4549        11/28    8:02       24:54
158   Andrew Craig           M3539        17/36    8:03       24:55
159   Christine Nelson       F3539        10/57    8:05       25:03
160   Maureen Riley          F4044         2/51    8:06       25:05
161   Travis Allen           M3539        18/36    8:07       25:08
162   Karen Debacker         F4044         3/51    8:07       25:10
163   Nick Tittsworth        M2529        19/45    8:08       25:11
164   Trese McNinch          F3034         7/73    8:08       25:13
165   Neal Nelson            M3034        17/39    8:08       25:13
166   Kevin Carstens         M2529        20/45    8:11       25:22
167   Bailie Kuster          F2024        13/52    8:12       25:23
168   David Zimmer           M70UP          1/3    8:12       25:24
169   Jackie Stropes         F3539        11/57    8:13       25:27
170   Wade Iowa Devries      M2529        21/45    8:13       25:29
171   Brian Wisneski         M3539        19/36    8:14       25:31
172   Rose Szczurek          F2529        11/70    8:14       25:32
173   Lorena Collins         F3034         8/73    8:15       25:34
174   Nick Judge             M3034        18/39    8:15       25:35
175   Quinn Judge            F3034         9/73    8:16       25:37
176   Chris Powers           M3539        20/36    8:16       25:38
177   Elizabth Moore         F2024        14/52    8:18       25:42
178   Betsy Wasser           F3539        12/57    8:18       25:44
179   Andy Snyder            M3034        19/39    8:19       25:47
180   Kathleen Evanchyk      F5054         3/35    8:21       25:52
181   Jeremy Ramser          M2024        10/22    8:23       25:58
182   Andy Jacobs            M2529        22/45    8:23       25:59
183   Jodee Peters           F3034        10/73    8:23       26:00
184   Dan Gutierrez          M5054        10/18    8:25       26:04
185   Kahlib Griffith        M2024        11/22    8:26       26:07
186   Kyle Shradel           M2529        23/45    8:26       26:08
187   Luke Thoensen          M3034        20/39    8:26       26:08
188   Rachel Sarafin         F2024        15/52    8:27       26:10
189   Ann Craig              F3539        13/57    8:27       26:12
190   Michael Mullinex       M3034        21/39    8:27       26:12
191   Kc Schaefer            M0910         6/16    8:29       26:16
192   Andrew Freitag         M3034        22/39    8:29       26:17
193   Brittany Howe          F2024        16/52    8:29       26:18
194   Chris Schazfer         M3539        21/36    8:30       26:19
195   Monica Lindmark        F4044         4/51    8:31       26:23
196   Jessica Rastetter      F2529        12/70    8:31       26:23
197   Beth Markovich         F4044         5/51    8:31       26:24
198   Joe Jennings           M2529        24/45    8:32       26:25
199   Deanna Hutcherson      F4044         6/51    8:33       26:30
200   Austin Danner          M0910         7/16    8:34       26:31
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201   Jeffrey Reynolds       M3539        22/36    8:34       26:33
202   Sally Muench           F2529        13/70    8:35       26:36
203   Dillon Elliot          M0910         8/16    8:35       26:36
204   Elizabeth Recker       F2529        14/70    8:35       26:36
205   Cyndy Bunting          F5559         1/15    8:37       26:43
206   Bonnie Roberts         F2024        17/52    8:38       26:44
207   Ryan Neumann           M2529        25/45    8:38       26:44
208   Carolyn Naeve          F2529        15/70    8:38       26:46
209   Jessica Mendez         F2529        16/70    8:39       26:49
210   Melissa Krueger        F2024        18/52    8:40       26:52
211   Jeff Stahle            M2529        26/45    8:40       26:52
212   Shanna Krogman         F3034        11/73    8:40       26:52
213   Jen Foster             F3539        14/57    8:41       26:54
214   Terry Kenney           M5559         2/10   26:55            
215   Brian Doerrfeld        M2529        27/45    8:42       26:56
216   Vicky Wyffels          F5054         4/35    8:42       26:56
217   Kevin Takacs           M4549        12/28    8:42       26:56
218   Chris Peterson         F5559         2/15    8:42       26:57
219   Michael Evans          M3539        23/36    8:43       27:01
220   Sara Palczynski        F2024        19/52    8:44       27:04
221   Kayla Dykeman          F2529        17/70    8:44       27:04
222   Patrick Foley          M4549        13/28    8:44       27:04
223   John Searl             M1314          6/9    8:45       27:06
224   Christiana Brevik      F2529        18/70    8:45       27:06
225   Julia Burns            F4044         7/51    8:45       27:08
226   Brett Wessels          M2529        28/45    8:46       27:11
227   Michelle Blake         F4044         8/51    8:47       27:12
228   Steve Long             M4549        14/28    8:47       27:12
229   Anne Lightner          F2529        19/70    8:47       27:14
230   Tiffany Fetes          F3539        15/57    8:47       27:14
231   Jill Sanchez           F3034        12/73    8:47       27:14
232   Alison Schuetz         F1719          1/7    8:48       27:16
233   Nick Haut              M2529        29/45    8:49       27:19
234   Lindsey Holschbach     F2529        20/70    8:50       27:21
235   Anita Schryver         F5054         5/35    8:51       27:24
236   Erin Brady             F3034        13/73    8:51       27:25
237   Jess Hale              F3034        14/73    8:51       27:25
238   Laura Jardine          F4549         2/16    8:51       27:26
239   Samantha Cochuyt       F3034        15/73    8:51       27:26
240   Adam Ebenhoeh          M1112          5/8    8:52       27:28
241   Dawn Joseph            F3539        16/57    8:52       27:29
242   Tom Schuetz            M5559         3/10    8:53       27:30
243   Tonya Wisor            F3539        17/57    8:53       27:30
244   Nate Frandsen          M3034        23/39    8:53       27:31
245   Jeff Averill           M3034        24/39    8:53       27:32
246   Brendan Gogulich       M1314          7/9    8:53       27:33
247   Molly Daly             F2024        20/52    8:55       27:38
248   Stacy Powers           F2529        21/70    8:55       27:38
249   Chelsea Murdock        F2529        22/70    8:55       27:39
250   Steven Goke            M5054        11/18    8:56       27:39
251   Keith Egert            M2529        30/45    8:56       27:40
252   Anna Petri             F2529        23/70    8:58       27:47
253   Sandy McKinley         F3539        18/57    8:58       27:47
254   Chris Testroet         M2024        12/22    8:58       27:47
255   Kara Ott               F2024        21/52    8:59       27:48
256   Michelle Moore         F4044         9/51    8:59       27:50
257   Mark Schmitz           M3034        25/39    8:59       27:51
258   Jeannine Lehmkuhl      F3034        16/73    8:59       27:51
259   Joseph Hammond         M5559         4/10    8:59       27:51
260   Michelle Murray        F3034        17/73    9:00       27:53
261   Terry Boland           M5559         5/10    9:01       27:55
262   Michelle Hopewell      F3539        19/57    9:01       27:56
263   Tracy Hansen           F4044        10/51    9:01       27:57
264   Shawna Spain           F2024        22/52    9:03       28:01
265   Ashley Warner          F2529        24/70    9:04       28:04
266   Ruben Gonzalez         M4549        15/28    9:04       28:07
267   Nathan Murray          M3034        26/39    9:05       28:08
268   Sara Russell           F3034        18/73    9:06       28:11
269   Annette Thompson       F5054         6/35   28:13            
270   Jennifer Johnson       F3539        20/57    9:06       28:13
271   Candace Quijas         F3539        21/57    9:08       28:18
272   Ada Howard             F2529        25/70    9:08       28:18
273   Julie Smith            F3539        22/57    9:10       28:25
274   Erin Albertson         F2024        23/52    9:10       28:25
275   John White             M4549        16/28    9:10       28:25
276   Ryan Cherry            M3034        27/39    9:11       28:28
277   Antoinette Leveille    F4044        11/51    9:11       28:28
278   Daniel Ade             M2529        31/45    9:11       28:28
279   Brittany Smith         F2529        26/70    9:14       28:36
280   Tera Stopoulos         F2529        27/70    9:14       28:38
281   Katherine Duffus       F2529        28/70    9:15       28:38
282   Tory Stahler           F2529        29/70    9:15       28:39
283   Donna Young            F5054         7/35    9:16       28:43
284   Alec Peterson          M2024        13/22    9:17       28:47
285   Brian Ehlert           M4044        10/25    9:18       28:49
286   Kerri Yost             F2529        30/70    9:18       28:49
287   Stacie Devries         F4044        12/51    9:18       28:50
288   Zandra Hayes           F4044        13/51    9:19       28:52
289   Darin Decker           M2529        32/45    9:20       28:54
290   Tatiana Galvin         F1719          2/7    9:20       28:54
291   Brendan Kelly          M1719          1/3    9:20       28:54
292   Sam West               M1314          8/9    9:20       28:54
293   Cassidy Schultz        F1112          3/6    9:20       28:54
294   Morgan Pittsley        F1719          3/7    9:20       28:55
295   Brandon Snyder         M3034        28/39    9:20       28:56
296   Andrew Puente          M3539        24/36    9:20       28:56
297   Curt Laake             M4044        11/25    9:22       29:01
298   Sara Mainey            F2024        24/52    9:22       29:02
299   Georgene Zust          F4549         3/16    9:22       29:02
300   Erin Degelman          F2529        31/70    9:23       29:05
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301   Stacie Jantzi          F4044        14/51    9:23       29:05
302   Jessica Omelia         F3539        23/57    9:24       29:07
303   Sue Nauman-Rigler      F4549         4/16    9:24       29:08
304   Jenny Delapaz          F4044        15/51    9:24       29:08
305   Robert Wyffels         M5559         6/10    9:25       29:09
306   Barrett Lindmark       M0108          1/5    9:26       29:13
307   Alex Heckroth          M0910         9/16    9:26       29:13
308   Gretchen Stabile       F3034        19/73    9:26       29:14
309   Katherine Kean         F2529        32/70    9:26       29:14
310   Colleen Grafton        F2024        25/52    9:27       29:15
311   Sarah Holland          F3034        20/73    9:27       29:18
312   Jennifer Gadberry      F3034        21/73    9:27       29:18
313   Jessi Lane             F3539        24/57    9:28       29:18
314   Lindsay Schlicksup     F3539        25/57    9:28       29:19
315   Cassandra Bennett      F3034        22/73    9:28       29:19
316   Denise Schroeder       F5559         3/15    9:28       29:19
317   Ann Sievert            F2529        33/70    9:28       29:20
318   Tammy Kadlec           F4044        16/51    9:28       29:21
319   Angela Cheek           F3034        23/73    9:29       29:23
320   Amanda Azzaline        F3539        26/57    9:29       29:23
321   Isaac Penzol           M0910        10/16    9:30       29:27
322   Jamie Rich             F3034        24/73    9:32       29:33
323   Jacob Guize            M1719          2/3    9:33       29:34
324   Julia Kenyon           F3034        25/73    9:33       29:35
325   Damon Marshall         M3539        25/36    9:33       29:36
326   Kathy Chamberlin       F5559         4/15    9:33       29:36
327   Rosey Berroya          F3034        26/73    9:33       29:36
328   Daniel O'Connell       M2529        33/45    9:34       29:38
329   Jayme Moylan           F2529        34/70    9:34       29:39
330   Nathan Hummel          M0910        11/16    9:34       29:39
331   Bruce Hansen           M4549        17/28    9:34       29:39
332   Diana Gilbert          F3034        27/73    9:35       29:40
333   Samantha Valle         F2529        35/70    9:35       29:41
334   Sven Hildebrand        M3034        29/39    9:35       29:42
335   Sami Eilers            F2024        26/52    9:35       29:42
336   Glen Hummel            M4044        12/25    9:35       29:43
337   Megan Soria            F0910         1/12    9:36       29:43
338   Kelsey Olive           F2024        27/52    9:36       29:43
339   Karla Carpenter        F4044        17/51    9:36       29:45
340   Kimberly Schmidt       F3034        28/73    9:37       29:47
341   Amber Duggan           F3034        29/73    9:37       29:47
342   Emilene Leone          F3034        30/73    9:38       29:51
343   Kathy MacKie           F5559         5/15    9:38       29:51
344   Timothy Lawlor         M6064          6/9    9:39       29:54
345   Lori Nelson            F3034        31/73    9:40       29:58
346   Mallory Moore          F1719          4/7    9:41       30:00
347   Mallory Youngblut      F2529        36/70    9:41       30:01
348   Jenny Adams            F2529        37/70    9:41       30:01
349   Melissa Wright         F3539        27/57    9:44       30:08
350   Michael Schlichting    M4044        13/25    9:44       30:10
351   Mark Sanders           M4549        18/28    9:46       30:15
352   Coulton Casteel        M2024        14/22    9:47       30:17
353   Matt Sweeney           M2529        34/45    9:47       30:18
354   Jaden Doman            F0910         2/12    9:47       30:19
355   Rebekah Bell           F2529        38/70    9:47       30:20
356   Kela Ganzer            F2024        28/52    9:48       30:20
357   Allie Pastrnak         F1719          5/7    9:51       30:32
358   Teresa Heden           F3034        32/73    9:52       30:33
359   Jeanine Simmer         F4044        18/51    9:54       30:40
360   Kimberly Guy           F4044        19/51    9:55       30:43
361   Seth West              M1112          6/8    9:55       30:44
362   Sara Moore             F5559         6/15    9:56       30:48
363   Brett Deblois          M3539        26/36    9:57       30:50
364   Ashley King            F2529        39/70    9:58       30:53
365   Courtney Arvanis       F2024        29/52    9:58       30:53
366   Alisha Welvaert        F2024        30/52    9:58       30:53
367   Karrie Derudder        F3034        33/73    9:58       30:53
368   Mark Lowe              M4044        14/25    9:58       30:54
369   Laurie Burghoffer      F4044        20/51    9:59       30:56
370   Cathy Cooper           F5054         8/35   10:00       30:57
371   Ann Marie Tessier      F4044        21/51   10:00       30:59
372   Trent Marshall         M2529        35/45   10:00       31:00
373   Thomas Stopoulos       M3034        30/39   10:01       31:02
374   Marla Schultz          F4044        22/51   10:01       31:04
375   Katherine Brown        F2529        40/70   10:02       31:05
376   Allen Hale             M6569          1/1   10:03       31:07
377   Sarah Bognar           F3034        34/73   10:03       31:09
378   Alec Capshaw           M1516          2/8   10:04       31:11
379   Angela Petersen        F2024        31/52   10:04       31:12
380   Robin Gadient          F2024        32/52   10:04       31:12
381   Kristin Hood           F2529        41/70   10:05       31:13
382   Melinda Olson          F3539        28/57   10:05       31:14
383   Melinda Kuehl          F2529        42/70   10:07       31:20
384   John Gardner           M70UP          2/3   10:09       31:25
385   William Tucker         M1112          7/8   10:09       31:28
386   Carrie Menke           F4044        23/51   10:10       31:30
387   Cassandra Ehrecke      F4044        24/51   10:10       31:30
388   Fran Riley             M70UP          3/3   10:11       31:33
389   Emily Warren           F2024        33/52   10:12       31:36
390   David Kelly            M3539        27/36   10:12       31:36
391   Faith Heitman          F4044        25/51   10:12       31:37
392   Sarah Schafer          F5559         7/15   10:12       31:37
393   Kay Metzgar            F4044        26/51   10:13       31:40
394   Daniel Callahan        M5054        12/18   10:15       31:46
395   Jon Bishop             M4044        15/25   10:17       31:52
396   Carrie Hummel          F4044        27/51   10:17       31:52
397   Jeremy Johannsen       M3034        31/39   10:17       31:53
398   Brandy Huerta          M3034        32/39   10:18       31:53
399   Tia Jones              F2529        43/70   10:18       31:56
400   Kim Palomar            F3539        29/57   10:18       31:56
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401   Gregg Ontiveros        M5054        13/18   10:19       31:57
402   Chelsea Waterman       F1516          1/4   10:19       31:58
403   Cecelia Davis          F3034        35/73   10:21       32:05
404   Amelia Kellner         F3034        36/73   10:23       32:09
405   Jennifer Frandsen      F2529        44/70   10:23       32:10
406   Lauren Schneider       F0910         3/12   10:24       32:14
407   Pat Taschner           M3034        33/39   10:25       32:16
408   Mathew Gogulich        M4044        16/25   10:25       32:18
409   Sarah Randleman        F3539        30/57   10:26       32:18
410   David Stephan          M4044        17/25   10:26       32:19
411   Tom Kellenberger       M3539        28/36   10:26       32:21
412   Kate Schneider         F3034        37/73   10:26       32:21
413   Pete Grabow            M1516          3/8   10:27       32:22
414   Megan Megraw           F2529        45/70   10:27       32:23
415   Jason Roberts          M4044        18/25   10:27       32:24
416   Chris Bridges          M1516          4/8   10:28       32:26
417   Josie Ontiveros        F1314          2/7   10:29       32:28
418   Kara Hinz              F3034        38/73   10:30       32:32
419   Miller Galin           M3539        29/36   10:30       32:32
420   Grahm Geigle           M2529        36/45   10:31       32:36
421   Denice Durbin          F5054         9/35   10:31       32:36
422   Megan Gadient          F2529        46/70   10:32       32:40
423   Robert Vega            M2529        37/45   10:35       32:49
424   Erin Hammond           F3539        31/57   10:36       32:52
425   Breanne Young          F2529        47/70   10:36       32:52
426   Brenda Morehart        F4549         5/16   10:36       32:52
427   Amanda Marzen          F2529        48/70   10:37       32:55
428   David Ketelaar         M2529        38/45   10:38       32:57
429   Michelle McKeag        F3539        32/57   10:39       32:59
430   Maddie Loken           F0910         4/12   10:39       33:00
431   Brandon Seydel         M2024        15/22   10:39       33:00
432   Barbara Monier         F3539        33/57   10:39       33:01
433   Lauren Loken           F0910         5/12   10:40       33:04
434   Beth Sweeney           F4044        28/51   10:41       33:06
435   Pete Loken             M4044        19/25   10:43       33:11
436   Katie Burbridge        F3034        39/73   10:43       33:11
437   Bobbi Dakota           F6569          1/2   10:43       33:11
438   Lynn Flatt             F3034        40/73   10:43       33:13
439   Linda Gill             F5054        10/35   10:44       33:14
440   Michael Gillespie      M4549        19/28   10:45       33:17
441   J.D. Blackman          M3539        30/36   10:45       33:17
442   Tricia Burnett         F5054        11/35   10:45       33:17
443   Lois Blackman          F              1/1   10:45       33:19
444   Nickalaus Brown        M3034        34/39   10:46       33:22
445   Monica Crooks Martin   F2024        34/52   10:47       33:23
446   Lauren Lee             F2529        49/70   10:47       33:25
447   Lauren Baker           F1112          4/6   10:47       33:25
448   Matt Neiber            M4044        20/25   10:48       33:27
449   Jennifer Notton        F3539        34/57   10:48       33:28
450   Adrian McDevitt        M1516          5/8   10:48       33:28
451   Julie Swisher          F4044        29/51   10:48       33:29
452   Bryan Wolfe            M4549        20/28   10:50       33:35
453   Danielle Bright        F3539        35/57   10:51       33:38
454   Kristal Schaefer       F4044        30/51   10:51       33:38
455   Alex Kilfoy            M1516          6/8   10:52       33:42
456   Anna Quijas            F0910         6/12   10:53       33:43
457   Tammy Quijas           F3539        36/57   10:55       33:49
458   Joe Thompson           M2024        16/22   10:56       33:51
459   Morgan Marshall        F1719          6/7   10:57       33:55
460   Kathleen Patterson     F5559         8/15   10:57       33:55
461   Anne Cunnigham         F0910         7/12   10:59       34:00
462   Katie McLaughlin       F2024        35/52   10:59       34:02
463   Lisa Rogers            F4044        31/51   10:59       34:02
464   Leigha Sebben          F1314          3/7   11:00       34:05
465   Trisha Townsend        F3539        37/57   11:00       34:06
466   Aurora Gentz           F1314          4/7   11:02       34:11
467   Mary MacUmber Schmidt  F4044        32/51   11:02       34:12
468   Lisa Scott             F4044        33/51   11:02       34:12
469   Lisa McKirgan          F5054        12/35   11:04       34:17
470   Ashleigh Garrison      F2529        50/70   11:05       34:20
471   Jessica Gregory        F2529        51/70   11:05       34:22
472   Tim Cahill             M4549        21/28   11:06       34:22
473   Jenny Staub            F4044        34/51   11:13       34:46
474   Abby Fobert            F2529        52/70   11:13       34:47
475   Wendy Reyes            F4044        35/51   11:14       34:50
476   Julie Babacock         F5054        13/35   11:17       34:58
477   Jolene Kruse           F4549         6/16   11:21       35:10
478   Vicki Ryan             F5054        14/35   11:21       35:10
479   Tricia Venhorst        F2529        53/70   11:22       35:12
480   Michelle Craig         F4044        36/51   11:22       35:13
481   Sandra Venhorst        F5559         9/15   11:22       35:13
482   Megan Venhorst         F2529        54/70   11:22       35:14
483   America Coremaker      F2024        36/52   11:23       35:15
484   Bev Prusa              F6064         5/17   11:24       35:18
485   Kellie Rech            F3034        41/73   11:25       35:22
486   Jodi Neiber            F3539        38/57   11:26       35:26
487   Lois Cahill            F5054        15/35   11:28       35:33
488   Stacy Turk             F2529        55/70   11:31       35:42
489   Todd Lopshire          M3034        35/39   11:32       35:44
490   Kelsey Venhorst        F2024        37/52   11:33       35:47
491   Sarah Lopshire         F3034        42/73   11:33       35:47
492   Kimberly Matteson      F3034        43/73   11:33       35:47
493   Twila Gilbert          F4549         7/16   11:33       35:48
494   Sean Reed              M1516          7/8   11:35       35:54
495   Ella O'Neill           F0108          1/3   11:37       36:01
496   Emma Frese             F0910         8/12   11:39       36:05
497   Hailee Wollard         F2024        38/52   11:39       36:05
498   Connie Wehr            F6064         6/17   11:39       36:06
499   Jack Guzzo             M5559         7/10   11:39       36:06
500   Emily Ebenhoeh         F0910         9/12   11:39       36:07
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501   Grace Cunningham       F0910        10/12   11:40       36:08
502   Jennifer Ebenhoeh      F4044        37/51   11:40       36:08
503   David Cunningham       M4549        22/28   11:40       36:10
504   Courtney Bush          F1314          5/7   11:42       36:15
505   John Bedford           M4044        21/25   11:43       36:17
506   Quinn Frese            M0910        12/16   11:43       36:18
507   Nikki Bedford          F4044        38/51   11:43       36:19
508   Sue Frese              F4549         8/16   11:43       36:19
509   Julianne Jensen        F3539        39/57   11:44       36:21
510   Katherine Holgersson   F2024        39/52   11:45       36:24
511   Cindy Nagel            F4044        39/51   11:47       36:29
512   Katie Douglas          F2024        40/52   11:47       36:32
513   Tyrese Hughes          M0910        13/16   11:48       36:35
514   Mia Quijas             F0910        11/12   11:49       36:36
515   Anthony Fondren        M0910        14/16   11:49       36:37
516   Brice Quijas           M4549        23/28   11:49       36:37
517   Tim Jensen             M2024        17/22   11:51       36:44
518   William Deblois        M1314          9/9   11:52       36:46
519   Samantha Bley          F2024        41/52   11:59       37:07
520   Crick Vanspeybroek     M1719          3/3   12:01       37:15
521   Christopher Vanspeybro M4549        24/28   12:02       37:18
522   Michael Deblois        M4549        25/28   12:03       37:19
523   Emily Hummel           F1516          2/4   12:08       37:36
524   Karin Murray           F3034        44/73   12:12       37:47
525   Aubrey Reed            F1516          3/4   12:12       37:49
526   Chelsey Hohensee       F2529        56/70   12:13       37:51
527   Lauren Evans           F3034        45/73   12:13       37:52
528   Jake Kindelsperger     M2529        39/45   12:13       37:52
529   Jaime Buckles          F2024        42/52   12:14       37:54
530   Katie Rathje           F3034        46/73   12:14       37:55
531   Michelle Ruefer        F2024        43/52   12:14       37:55
532   Anne Thurston          F3034        47/73   12:14       37:55
533   Marcia Bornemann       F4549         9/16   12:15       37:56
534   Maureen Carter         F2529        57/70   12:16       38:00
535   Erin Moore Waterman    F3034        48/73   12:17       38:03
536   Drew Bunting           M5054        14/18   12:17       38:04
537   Lorena Bush            F5054        16/35   12:19       38:11
538   Katie Carter           F2024        44/52   12:20       38:12
539   Angie Carter           F2024        45/52   12:20       38:14
540   Bryant Goodall         M6064          7/9   12:22       38:19
541   Heather Morrison       F3034        49/73   12:22       38:20
542   Ann Budde              F4044        40/51   12:23       38:23
543   Ashley Kindelsperger   F2024        46/52   12:24       38:24
544   Lynn Mink              F5054        17/35   12:24       38:26
545   Lisa Goodman           F5054        18/35   12:25       38:30
546   Casey Rumler           M3034        36/39   12:26       38:32
547   Tim Ross               M2529        40/45   12:27       38:33
548   James Salsberry        M5559         8/10   12:27       38:34
549   Christine McAnelly     F2529        58/70   12:27       38:35
550   Matthew McAnelly       M2529        41/45   12:27       38:35
551   Anne-Marie Baumhofer   F2529        59/70   12:27       38:36
552   Casey Krager           M0108          2/5   12:27       38:36
553   Hollie Lantz-Gushanas  F3034        50/73   12:30       38:44
554   Nadine Krager          F3539        40/57   12:30       38:45
555   Elle Greenlee          F1314          6/7   12:30       38:45
556   Melissa Ross           F3034        51/73   12:35       38:59
557   Nancie Seydel          F6064         7/17   12:36       39:04
558   Belinda Raya           F2024        47/52   12:38       39:09
559   George Kall            M5054        15/18   12:39       39:11
560   Tyler Shown            M              1/1   12:39       39:12
561   Jennifer Witherspoon   F3539        41/57   12:41       39:18
562   Mark Megraw            M6064          8/9   12:42       39:21
563   Sue Justin             F6064         8/17   12:43       39:23
564   Kelly Hofmann          F3539        42/57   12:49       39:42
565   Kathy Kuster           F5054        19/35   12:51       39:49
566   Amy Everetts           F2529        60/70   12:52       39:51
567   Libby Ebenhoeh         F0108          2/3   12:57       40:07
568   Rachel Snyder          F3034        52/73   12:57       40:08
569   Judith Sarafin         F5054        20/35   12:57       40:09
570   Janelle Sneddon        F3539        43/57   12:58       40:10
571   Eric Ebenhoeh          M4044        22/25   12:58       40:10
572   Jennifer Neff          F2529        61/70   12:59       40:13
573   Nicole Daufeldt        F3034        53/73   12:59       40:13
574   Ryan Snyder            M0910        15/16   12:59       40:14
575   Brian McDevitt         M4549        26/28   12:59       40:14
576   Jill Everetts          F2529        62/70   12:59       40:15
577   Patricia Muhammad      F3539        44/57   13:00       40:17
578   Ariel Schlue           F1719          7/7   13:00       40:18
579   Sabrina Bethard        F3539        45/57   13:01       40:19
580   Heather Adams          F3539        46/57   13:04       40:29
581   Jessica Deblois        F3539        47/57   13:10       40:47
582   Carie Reed             F3539        48/57   13:10       40:47
583   David Davey Roberts    M2024        18/22   13:10       40:48
584   Jeremy Reed            M4044        23/25   13:10       40:49
585   Kate Diaz              F3034        54/73   13:11       40:50
586   David Garrison         M2529        42/45   13:11       40:51
587   Jenna Frederick        F2529        63/70   13:17       41:09
588   Katy Rush              F3034        55/73   13:17       41:11
589   Elizabeth Bedford      F5054        21/35   13:18       41:13
590   Jessica Hankins        F3539        49/57   13:23       41:28
591   Casey Pape             M3539        31/36   13:26       41:38
592   Joe Bedford            M3034        37/39   13:27       41:40
593   Jereb Pape             M3034        38/39   13:29       41:46
594   Ellie Lindmark         F1314          7/7   13:31       41:53
595   Evan Hill              M2529        43/45   13:34       42:01
596   Rachel Hoffman         F2529        64/70   13:48       42:46
597   Devin Howard           M6064          9/9   13:51       42:56
598   Jay Jackson            M4549        27/28   13:55       43:07
599   Eva Dondanville        F2024        48/52   13:58       43:16
600   Kathy Schlue           F5559        10/15   43:17            
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601   Connor Larson          M0910        16/16   14:00       43:22
602   Jasmine Kai            F2024        49/52   14:00       43:22
603   Audra Foley            F3539        50/57   14:00       43:24
604   Jerome Devine          M4044        24/25   14:00       43:24
605   Jason Brown            M3539        32/36   14:01       43:26
606   Destiny Puente         F3034        56/73   14:10       43:55
607   Holly Bedford          F3034        57/73   14:11       43:56
608   Buffy O'Neill          F3034        58/73   14:13       44:04
609   Liz Zimmerman          F2529        65/70   14:19       44:23
610   Deb Gass               F0910        12/12   14:22       44:31
611   Hana McLaughlin        F1112          5/6   14:31       45:00
612   Max Lane               M1112          8/8   14:32       45:01
613   Karen Kline-Jerome     F5054        22/35   14:32       45:04
614   Madison Hatfield       F1112          6/6   14:35       45:11
615   Chris Jerome           M5559         9/10   14:40       45:26
616   Melissa McGlynn        F2529        66/70   14:56       46:16
617   Tammy Swanson          F4044        41/51   14:59       46:27
618   Thera Cosner           F4044        42/51   15:00       46:29
619   Heather Fuertges       F3539        51/57   15:00       46:29
620   Kathy Hollingsworth    F3034        59/73   15:00       46:30
621   Stephanie Verkler      F2024        50/52   15:00       46:30
622   Monica Fetter          F4549        10/16   15:01       46:32
623   Sheilah Spensley       F2529        67/70   15:07       46:51
624   Tiffany Sprague        F3539        52/57   15:08       46:52
625   Jason Sprague          M3539        33/36   15:08       46:54
626   Candy Pastrnak         F5559        11/15   15:10       46:59
627   Amanda Pastrnak        F2024        51/52   15:10       46:59
628   Stacy Garrow           F3034        60/73   15:10       47:01
629   Jessica Rodriguez      F3034        61/73   15:11       47:02
630   Heather Ramos          F3034        62/73   15:14       47:13
631   Holly Swafford         F4044        43/51   15:14       47:13
632   Eric Hankins           M3539        34/36   15:15       47:14
633   Nathan Brown           M3539        35/36   15:15       47:14
634   Theresa Gentz          F4044        44/51   15:15       47:15
635   Bethe Lonning          M5054        16/18   15:16       47:17
636   Amy Besst              F4044        45/51   15:16       47:18
637   Patty Oldsen           F70UP          1/2   15:19       47:27
638   Brendan Bloomer        M0108          3/5   15:30       48:01
639   Angela Wolfe           F4549        11/16   15:31       48:05
640   Zachary Elder          M2024        19/22   15:32       48:08
641   Joe Ashcraft           M5559        10/10   15:34       48:16
642   Cheryl Ashcraft        F5559        12/15   15:36       48:21
643   Brandie Comer          F4044        46/51   15:38       48:27
644   Gail Cavins            F6064         9/17   15:39       48:28
645   Kelly Bloomer          F4044        47/51   15:47       48:56
646   Andrea Hyrkas          F3034        63/73   15:48       48:59
647   Amy Sue Harker         F3034        64/73   15:49       49:02
648   Barb Lowe              F6064        10/17   16:00       49:34
649   Matteo Theo Roberts    M2024        20/22   16:03       49:44
650   Karma Kelly            F5054        23/35   16:04       49:46
651   Dale Reisenbigler      M5054        17/18   16:04       49:48
652   Julie Kedley           F5054        24/35   16:06       49:53
653   Sandra Flaherty        F5054        25/35   16:07       49:55
654   Zach Sonntag Johnston  M2024        21/22   16:07       49:58
655   Matthew Zenith Holmen  M2024        22/22   16:08       49:58
656   Kelly Hobart           F3034        65/73   16:08       50:00
657   Toi Allen              F4549        12/16   16:14       50:19
658   Kim Patterson          F4044        48/51   16:19       50:34
659   Lisa Grubbs            F4044        49/51   16:20       50:37
660   Bernadette Murphy      F70UP          2/2   16:21       50:40
661   Helen McAlister        F6569          2/2   16:22       50:45
662   Ann Hochhausen         F5054        26/35   16:22       50:45
663   Elizabeth Brooke       F6064        11/17   16:23       50:45
664   Kindy Ague             F3034        66/73   16:23       50:45
665   Anne Powers            F6064        12/17   16:23       50:46
666   Deborah Testroet       F5054        27/35   16:24       50:50
667   Anne Shumate           F5054        28/35   16:30       51:06
668   Allison Graff          F3034        67/73   16:32       51:13
669   Kelly Kozlowski        F5054        29/35   16:34       51:20
670   Joyce Hoover           F6064        13/17   16:36       51:28
671   Dayne Gibbons          M0108          4/5   16:38       51:32
672   Christopher Shumaker   M3034        39/39   16:38       51:32
673   Marcus Ferguson        M2529        44/45   16:41       51:43
674   Erin Sebben            F4044        50/51   16:41       51:43
675   Hannah Hentges         F1516          4/4   16:44       51:50
676   Jan Birdsell           F5559        13/15   16:44       51:51
677   Caridad Ramos          F6064        14/17   16:44       51:53
678   Kami Richards          F4549        13/16   16:45       51:54
679   Jade Kai               F2529        68/70   16:45       51:54
680   Jill Nelson            F5054        30/35   16:45       51:55
681   Wendy Bellin           F5054        31/35   16:47       52:00
682   Gary Bellin            F5559        14/15   16:58       52:36
683   Shirlee Spensley       F6064        15/17   16:59       52:39
684   Rosie Megraw           F6064        16/17   17:02       52:47
685   Jeff Rose              M5054        18/18   17:02       52:47
686   Jeanne Gadient         F3034        68/73   17:04       52:54
687   Malik Salsberry        M1516          8/8   17:15       53:28
688   Angela Olive           F3034        69/73   17:16       53:32
689   Pam Barrett            F5054        32/35   17:23       53:53
690   Deanne Mainey          F5054        33/35   17:23       53:53
691   Kalynn Gibbons         F2024        52/52   17:24       53:56
692   Daryn Bibble Smith     M2529        45/45   17:24       53:56
693   Jill Bogart            F4549        14/16   17:25       53:58
694   Tony Peck              M4549        28/28   17:35       54:29
695   Wendy Bright           F3034        70/73   17:37       54:37
696   Suzy Devries           F2529        69/70   17:50       55:16
697   Elizabeth Riley        F4549        15/16   17:51       55:18
698   Amy Sweeney            F2529        70/70   17:52       55:24
699   Addyson Kimbro         F0108          3/3   17:54       55:29
700   Heather Kimbro         F3539        53/57   17:59       55:43
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PLACE NAME                   DIV         DIV PL    PACE        TIME
----- ---------------------- -------  --------- ------- -----------
701   Carrie Devine          F3539        54/57   18:09       56:15
702   Carol Foster           F5054        34/35   18:09       56:15
703   Katy Decker            F4044        51/51   18:15       56:34
704   Cathie Glazek          F3539        55/57   18:17       56:38
705   Cooper Krager          M0108          5/5   18:20       56:49
706   Jody Bley              F5054        35/35   18:23       56:57
707   Jeff Krager            M4044        25/25   18:26       57:07
708   Andrea Ramos           F3034        71/73   18:28       57:13
709   Linda Putman           F4549        16/16   18:57       58:43
710   Betsy Lee              F6064        17/17   19:15       59:38
711   Barbara Linder         F5559        15/15   19:15       59:38
712   Leann Reeder           F3034        72/73   19:25     1:00:10
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